
Hallenspielplan  SH Lichtenstein  ( 32223 )
Innere Zwickauer Straße 5
09350   Lichtenstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.08.2023 15:00 BP F HSG Sachsenring BSV Limbach-O. 22:32

Sa. 23.09.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

Kreisliga
(gJD)

Kreisliga
(wJC)

Kreisliga
(wJB)

Bezirksklasse
(F)

Bezirksliga
(M)

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

TSV Lichtentanne

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

HC Glauchau/Meerane

TSV Lichtentanne

Burgstädter HC

5:5

10:33

15:19

39:18

29:29

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00

16:00

Bezirksliga
(M)

Bezirksklasse
(F)

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

HC Einheit Plauen II

Rotation Weißenborn II

21:21

37:24

Sa. 20.01.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

Kreisliga
(gJD)

Kreisliga
(wJC)

Bezirksliga
(M)

Bezirksklasse
(F)

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring

Zwönitzer HSV

HC Annaberg-B.

TSV Oelsnitz

HC Glauchau/Meerane III

3:28

15:20

29:23

28:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.03.2024 10:00

10:45

11:45

12:30

14:00

Special
Liga

Special
Liga

Special
Liga

Special
Liga

Bezirksklasse
(F)

WfaA LB Glauchau

VfL Meißen

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

WfaA LB Glauchau

HSG Sachsenring

Radebeuler HV

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

Radebeuler HV

VfL Meißen

HC Annaberg-B.

6:11

21:10

12:17

4:19

26:12


